2015 ISSA San Diego Regional

Centerfire Matches at 200 yds

Iron Sight. BR. 20 shots

Donn Hanks
Joe Feldman
Klaus Shattleitner
Eric Keel
Robert Rez
Ron Welch
Jim Lennon
Bruce Jones
John Thiele
Bob Tyler
Steve Adams
Chuck Lopas
Ken Gose
Chip Mate

Re-entry
Donn Hanks

Iron Sight. OH. 20 shots

Eric Keel

Joe Feldman
Klaus Shattleitner
Bruce Jones
Chuck Lopas
John Thiele

Steve Adams

Ron Welch

Jim Lennon
*wide shot

462-4
462-3
456-2
454-2
452-3
449-1
447-1
445-1
437-0
432-2
427-1
420-0
DNS

DNS

240-5

378-0
359-0
359-0*
358-2
355-1
343-0
334-0
317-0
298-0

Any Sight. BR. 20 shots

Donn Hanks
Joe Feldman
Ron Welch
Bruce Jones
Steve Adams
Eric Keel
John Thiele
Bob Tyler
Klaus Shattleitner
Randy Aurella
Chuck Lopas
Fred Nace
Jim Lennon
*wide shot
Re-entry
Donn Hanks
Randy Aurella

Any Sight. OH. 20 shots

Steve Adams
Klaus Shattleitner
Ron Welch
Chuck Lopas
John Thiele

Joe Feldman

Jim Lennon

Eric Keel

Bruce Jones
*wide shot

489-11
488-9
480-4
479-6
476-6
476-4
476-4*
473-4
470-7
461-3
459-3
455-1
451-1

244-4
241-2

391-1
390-0
381-0
381-0*
362-0
355-0
354-0
342-0
333-0



2015 ISSA San Diego Regional

Championship Aggregate Ethan Magill (high junior)  339-0

Klaus Shattleitner 1675-9 *wide shot

Joe Feldman 1664-12 Re-entry

Eric Keel 1650-6 Fred Nace 242-4

Steve Adams 1628-8

Ron Welch 1627-5

John Thiele 1618-4 Any Sight. OH, 20 shots

Bruce Jones 1615-9 Ron Welch 423-1

Chuck Lopas 1615-4 Steve Adams 418-2

Jim Lennon 1550-2 Chuck Lopas 402-2
Joe Feldman 390-0

Centerfire King Target John Thiele 387-1

Russ Hooks Klaus Shattleitner 371-0
Scott Saunders 370-0

-22RF Matches at 100 yds Jim Lennon 333-1

Any Sight. BR. 20 shots

Klaus Shattleitner 492-14 -22RF Aggregate

Bob Tyler 490-10 Steve Adams 908-12

Steve Adams 490-10* Ron Welch 905-8

Donn Hanks 487-10 Chuck Lopas 888-11

Chuck Lopas 486-9 Joe Feldman 873-10

Eric Keel 485-9 Klaus Shattleitner 863-14

Joe Feldman 483-10 John Thiele 848-3

Ron Welch 482-7 Scott Saunders 41-3

Carol Lopas 477-7 Jim Lennon 780-5

Scott Saunders 471-3

Fred Nace 469-2 Rimfire King Target

John Thiele 461-2 John Thiele

Robert Rez 454-4

Jim Lennon 447-4

Randy Aurella 410-2



2015 ISSA San Diego Regional

Quarterbore Any Sights
20 shots BR. 200yards

Donn Hanks 473-5
Ron Welch 464-5
Klaus Shattleitner 464-2
Eric Keel 462-2

Q-bore. 20 shots OH

Klaus Shattleitner 380-1
Ron Welch 373-0
Quarter-Bore Aggregate

Klaus Shattleitner 844-3

Ron Welch 837-5



